Surveyor : _ From (Person	a); Hor Yinvul		MENT (Office)		04/6/19
Estimated Co	The second secon	_ OL		Date/Time:	04/-11
	Hor Yinvul of				
To Inspect V					CKB /508F
at Workshop		19/000	77		
of	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	ht Rd &	217758	Tel:	6-1
Policy No:	2100,301745			1116 16 06	1700
Sum Insured:				(6100780	1134
Make of Veh			Excess:		24-1.1
			Excess:	D.O.A.	25/2/19
(Client's Recor	(I)	URS'	Excess;		
(Client's Record	/ REP. / REV 24 HRS	1.5		H.O.D. End	orsement:
Date/Time:	/ REP. / REV 24 HRS	1.5		H.O.D. End	orsement:
(Client's Record CA / REV Date/Time:	/ REP. / REV 24 HRS P Action/Instruction Fol	1.5		H.O.D. End	orsement:
(Client's Recorded / REV	/ REP. / REV 24 HRS	erson Contacted		H.O.D. End	orsement:
(Client's Record CA / REV Date/Time:	Action/Instruction Fold SAT (09/A A	erson Contacted		H.O.D. End	OUT
(Client's Record CA / REV Date/Time:	Action/Instruction Fold SAT (09/A A	erson Contacted		H.O.D. End	OUT
(Client's Recer CA / REV Date/Time:	Action/Instruction Fold SAT (09/A A	erson Contacted		H.O.D. End	OUT

ASS. REC. BY: REF AIG		
PRS	ASSIGNMENT	
From: Date: 6.6. 101	9 Veh No: S670891	Yr Regn: Mar , 07
Estimated Cost:	Veh No: 20 ( 0 ) F Type: M(Cap/ M.Cycle / Bus / Van /	J
DD TP/I WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	Long / Taxi / Printe Mover /
01= 1004		1000
50000010 C. A.O. 151/15 P. D. P. D. P. D. P. D. P. D.	1 1	cord 2000 1998
at Workshop m/s	Colour	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of 2A starling Rd s 217755	Sp.Reading [933 [2	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
nsured:	Eng/No:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Policy No.	C/No: EL 73204	
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burn	nt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked	d/Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked	d/Burnt or
Make of Veh: 1.00pm own waiting	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim	or
Ragu contad: 98528621	Tyre Size: F: 45/	50R17
(Policy Condition)	R:	11
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GYY FS / LIZA	A / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	
al. or Market Value:	Front	Rear
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm	D/Del
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	11/0-1	1/0-1
ist. Repairs: 5 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 6 mm	7/1/10
	A	
um Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No		light RD in
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S	•
ate: Person Contacted:		ly Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The O/C / Chassis frame / Boo	y structure anected due to comsion
7,010H 7 Hot Boston		
•	5	
ate/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee: 180
ate/Time, File Return to?		Transportation:
A	Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$	)S+RS,SI
	: Interview (\$	) Photos
eport Format : DAR	: Tech. Invs (\$	) Others
ump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	: Weekend (\$	
	. Weekend (#	TOTAL 191
		TOTAL III

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adi Rot		Adj Subr	nitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	06 Jun 2019 Edit Reg	Est Submitted	04 Jun 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt						Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	Re	ference		Claim	Details		Documen	its	Show All
CLAIM S	JBFOLDER DI	TAILS					[Create	ed by adjuster]		
nsured:	JUNE TEY	SU MIN, ID: S	7318689G, Tel	+6590468	3240					
Main Claimant:	JEEVA NA	AIDU S/O SOMAS	SUNDARAM, I	D: S14517	26Z					
Vehicle Re No.:	g. SGT108	9A			Date	e of Loss:	25/02/2	019 12:00 - :59		
Claim Type	e: <b>TP</b> / 761	16098617SG				cy/Cover e No.:	210030	1745 (Comprehens	sive)	
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SKB1508	E				cy No. imant):	;			
(					Exc	ess:				
Repairer:	- Not App	olicable - (-)								
Handling Insurer:	Vusoff@ai	a com						ed by <b>Syed-Yuso</b> f		
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-356	1 [Ha	ndled by )	(ING GU	O QIANG] [Fi	nai Kpt due	2 14/06/2019
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compose Case Ma
There are	no mail for this	s case.								
		svc=					View A	All   Search Tasks	Create New	Task   Comple
ALL ASS	OCIATED TA									ed On Don
Due Da	,	Type Task	Group Sub	ject Ha	indler	Assign	ied By	Completed O	n creat	ed Off Doff

## PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST - SGT1089A vs SKB1508E (OI) on D.O.A.: 25/02/2019 To assignments@lkkauto.com', Admin A (admin-a@lkkauto.com) Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Kaur, Baljit, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Azlan, Syazairdina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur, Subramaniam, Divyashni, Tor Cc 6/4/2019 11:17:38 AM Attautonents: tmp4638.tif tmp4638.tif Hi. Please refer to the enclosed request from Clifford Law. Claim no : 7616098617SG003 Case Owner : Wan Nur Saliha Binti Syed Yusoff If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know. Thanks & Regards, Rul (Viviane) Clam Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto Yinrul Hormaig.com I www.aig.sg From: Jennie Chan [mailto:JennieChan@cliffordlaw.sg] Sent: Tuesday, June 04, 2019 10:56 AM To: Hor, Yinrul; Jia Ying Chow Cc: Fong, Andy-SY; Chin, Lee-Ying; Kaur, Baljit; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Azlan, Syazairdina; Chan, Yoke Shi; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; Subramaniam, Divyashni; Tong, Wahxin Subject: [EXTERNAL] PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SKB1508E AND SGT1089A ON 25/02/2019 (Ref: VS.JY.JG.6853.19.jc) This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments. Dear Yinrul, We refer to your email attached. We have our client's instruction to arrange any surveyor from Priority Services, Automobile Inspection Services, Formteam Adjusters and LKK Auto Consultants to conduct the joint pre-repair survey. Please liase with Mr Ragu directly at his email raegan84@yahoo.com to arrange. Thank you. Regards Jennie Chan Legal Secretary to Ms Viviene Sandhu Advocates & Solicitors | Commissioners for Oaths | Notaries Public | Mediators 1 Coleman Street I #08-04 The Adelphi I Singapore 179803 Tel: (65) 6223 4456 I Fax: (65) 6223 1151 I Email: JennieChan@cliffordlaw.sg I Website: www.cliffordlaw.sg Disclaimer This message is privileged and confidential and is intended solely for the named recipient. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If this e-mail has reached you in error, please delete the e-mail immediately and inform us of the error by sending an e-mail to JennieChan@cliffordlaw.sg . Thank you. From: Hor, Yinrul [mailto:Yinrul.Hor@aig.com] Sent: Tuesday, 4 June, 2019 8:48 AM To: Sylvia Chia; Joe Suppiah; Jennie Chan Cc: Long, Andy-SY; Chin, Lee-Ying; Kaur, Baljit; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Azlan, Syazairdina; Chan, Yoke Shi; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; Subramaniam, Divyashni; Tong, Wahxin Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SKB1508E AND SGT1089A ON 25/02/2019

This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment.

这是安全加密信息。如要阅读此信息, 请开启附件。

นี้คือการรักษาความปลอดภัยข้อความที่เข้ารหัสลับ เพื่ออ่านมันให้ เปิดไฟล์ที่แนบมา

이것은 안전하고 암호화된 메시지입니다. 그것을 읽으려면 첨 부 파일을 엽니다.

ini adalah pesan, aman terenkripsi. Untuk membacanya, membuka attachment.

Click here by 2019-06-11 08:48 +08 to read your message. After that, open the attachment.

More Info

This email and its content are confidential and intended solely for the use of the Please notify the sender if you have received this email in error or simply delete

Proofpoint Encryption, Copyright © 2009-2017 Proofpoint, Inc. All rights Sin

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Yinrul.Hor@aig.com
To: SylviaChia@cliffordlaw.sg ,JoeSuppiah@cliffordlaw.sg ,JennieChan@cliffordlaw.sg

Cc: Andy-SY,Fong@aig.com ,Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com ,Baljit.Kaur@aig.com ,MoroMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com ,Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com ,yokeshi.chan@aig.com ,ShengYang.Lim@aig.com ,Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com ,Divyashni.Subramaniam@aig.com ,Wahxin.Tong@aig.com Subject: aigencrypt PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SKB1508E AND SGT1089A ON 25/02/2019 Date: Tue, 4 Jun 2019 00:47:39 +0000

Without Prejudice

Your Reference

: VS.JY.JG.6853.19.jc : 7616098617SG003

Our Reference

Dear Sir/Madam. We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
AIG In House Surveyor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thanks & Regards,

Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto

Yir Horseaig.com | www.aig.sg

# CLIFFORDLaw

DATE

3 June 2019

OUR REF

VS.JY.JG.6853.19.jc

YOUR REF

Motor Claims Department AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Insurers Concerned) 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120 URGENT BY FAX 6835 7416 ONLY

Dear Sirs

YOUR INSURED: SKB 1508E ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT ON 25 FEBRUARY 2019 INVOLVING SGT 1089A AND SKB 1508E - CLAIM FOR COMPENSATION

- We act for Ragu S/O Jeeva Naidu in his claim for personal injuries, property damage and consequential loss and expense as a result of the abovementioned road traffic accident against your insured driver of SKB 1508E.
- 2. We write to inform you that our client's motor car SGT 1089A is available for survey and inspection within the next 48 hours at:
  - (a) 2A Starlight Road, Singapore 217755 (in between 10am to 6pm on weekdays)
  - (b) Blk 425 Serangoon Avenue 1, Singapore 550425 (after 7pm on weekdays and all day on weekends)
- Please note that under the new protocol, if you fail to do so, you automatically waive your right to contest the claim.
- 4. Please also let us have the lump sum cost of repair.
- In the circumstances, please liase with our Ms Jennie at 6223 4456 or our client, Mr Ragu at raegan84@yahoo.com, failing which we will proceed accordingly.

Yours faithfully

Viviene Sandhu / Chow Jia Ying Partner / Associate Clifford Law LLP

CC

client

Mr Ragu

By email: raegan84@yahoo.com

CLIFFORD LAW LLP

TEL 65 6223 4456 FAX 65 6223 U51 www.cliffordlow.sg UEN No. To7LL1843B GST Registration No. M9035970.1C

## > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

/ehicle Owner Particulars	Sinner NDIC
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	1726Z
Vehicle No.:	SGT1089A
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
ntended Deregistration Date:	17 Jun 2019
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
Vehicle Model:	ACCORD 2.0 A
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2006
Engine No.:	K20A6044896
Chassis No.:	CL73204273
Maximum Power Output:	114.0 kW (152 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$21,929.00
Original Registration Date:	30 Mar 2007
First Registration Date:	30 Mar 2007
Transfer Count:	4
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$24,122.00
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	•
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	29 Mar 2022
COE Category:	E - Open Category
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$25,174.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$14,008.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$14,008.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 17 Jun 2019

ОК

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

**EMail Address** 

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	
<b>"我们就是这个人的。"</b>	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	25/02/2019 19:46
Date Of Accident	25/02/2019 12:55
Exact Location Of Accident	TRAFFIC LIGHT JUNCTION ALONG MACPHERSON RD JUST OP
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGT1089A
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	JEEVA NAIDU S/O SOMASUNDARAM
NRIC No	S1451726Z
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98528621
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-98528621
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	ACCORD-2.0 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	PNPV2018-00011898
Cover Note Number	N.A
Driver	
Name of Driver	RAGU S/O JEEVA NAIDU
NRIC No	S8403358H
Date Of Birth	25/01/1984
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	29/08/2016
Driving Experience	2 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98528621
Fax Number	
Contact Number	

RAEGAN84@YAHOO.COM

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

The second seco

-

#### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

NO

2

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident?

. \_ \_

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

#### **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

I was travelling along Machperson Road just opposite Esso station. The traffic was moderate. I was on the right lane changing onto second lane. After I managed to change lane, this vehicle SKB1508E wanted to overtake my vehicle but he saw roadworks on the first lane and he could not stopped on time and hit my rear left side of my vehicle. Damages to my car were on the left rear portion. No injuries were involved but I felt pain on my back and stomach. I will consult a doctor later.

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

SKB1508E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

AUDI / A1 SB 1.4 TFSI S TRONIC (122BHP) PSR / WHITE

**Details Of Properties** 

N.A

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

VINCENT CHIA KHENG BOON

NRIC/Passport Number

S7340323E

Contact Number

90468240

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

1

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

RAGU S/O JEEVA NAIDU

PAIN ON BACK AND STOMACH

SGT1089A

YES

NO

#### MOTORCAR (Rear)

(1)Replace (√) (2)RepairX() (3)Check (\*) (4)Not Consistent NC)

Rear Portion CON AC Qty NAC INC Item 993626 Rear Number Plate 1137 1138 993627 Rear Number Plate Base 1139 993630 Rear Number Plate Garnish 1140 993632 Rear Number Plate Lamp 1141 992958 Rear Bumper el. 993085 Rear Bumper Upper 1142 1143 993017 Rear Bumper Lower 1144 993054 Rear Bumper Side 1145 993103 Rear Bumper Tow Cover 1146 992341 Rear Bumper Clips A64/ 1147 992976 Rear Bumper Bracket 1148 993068 Rear Bumper Side Retainer 1149 993045 Rear Bumper Reinforcement 1150 992970 Rear Bumper Beam 993077 Rear Bumper Sponge 1151 1152 992999 Rear Bumper Damper 1153 993040 Rear Bumper Protector 993036 Rear Bumper Pad 1154 993026 Rear Bumper Moulding 1155 993044 Rear Bumper Reflector 1156 993023 Rear Bumper Lower Spoiler raA 1 1157 994023 Reverse Sensor 1158 993327 Rear End Panel 1159 993339 Rear End Panel Top Garnish 1160 993333 Rear End Panel Inner Trim 1161 990333 Boot Compartment Inner Trim 1162 993851 Rear LH Taillamp 1163 OLA / 993853 Rear LH Taillamp Garnish 1164 993859 Rear LH Taillamp Panel 1165 995116 Rear RH Taillamp 1166 1167 993853 Rear RH Taillamp Garnish 993859 Rear RH Taillamp Panel 1168 993554 Rear Apron Panel 1169 992895 Bootlid 1170 991328 Bootlid Emblem 1171 1172 990356 Bootlid Handle 1173 995250 Bootlid Moulding 1174 990376 Bootlid Reflector 1175 995222 Bootlid Lamp LH 992899 Bootlid Lamp RH 1176 995243 Bootlid Lock 1177 1178 | 990377 | Bootlid Rubber 1179 990382 Bootlid Hinge 1180 | 993877 | Bootlid Spoiler 1181 994543 Tailgate 1182 | 991328 Tailgate Emblem 1183 994643 Tailgate Outer Handle 994640 Tailgate Moulding 1184 994545 Tailgate Garnish 1185 994648 Tailgate Reflector 1186 1187 994549 Tailgate Lamp 1188 | 994646 | Tailgate Protector 1189 | 994676 Tailgate Wiper Arm 1190 | 994677 | Tailgate Wiper Blade 1191 994679 Tailgate Wiper Nozzle 1192 | 994555 Tailgate Wiper Motor 1193 994602 Tailgate Glass 1194 994606 Tailgate Glass Rubber 1195 994604 Tailgate Glass Moulding 1196 994607 Tailgate Glass Sealant 994629 Tailgate Lock 1197 1198 994651 Tailgate Rubber 1199 994611 Tailgate Hinge 994594 Tailgate Damper 1200 1201 994613 Tailgate Inner Board

K (Ke	ai)	(4)Not Consistent NC)			
		Vehicle No: S6T 108	13A		
NAC	INC	Item	CON	AC	Qt
1202		Spare Tyre Board			
1203	994328	Spare Tyre Panel			
1204	995065	Spare Tyre			
1205	994326	Spare Tyre Lock Screw			
1206	993787	Spare Tyre Cover			
1207	995323	Triangle Breakdown Sign			
1208	990507	CD Changer Assy			
1209	990164	Antenna			
1210		Centre Exhaust Pipe Assy			
1211	990532	Centre Exhaust Mounting			
1212		Rear Exhaust Pipe			
1213	993357	Rear Exhaust Chrome Pipe			
1214		Rear Exhaust Mounting			
1215	993358	Rear Exhaust Heat Shield			
1216		Rear LH Chassis Member			
1217	993165	Rear RH Chassis Member			
1218	993436	Rear LH Fender	Buc	1	
1219	993449	Rear LH Fender Protector			
1220		Rear LH Fender Inner Panel			
1221		Rear LH Fender Inner Trim			
1222		Rear LH Fender Inner Garnish			
1223		Rear LH Fender Inner Shield	De	/	
1224		Rear LH Mudflap	1		
1225		Rear LH Wheel Rim			
1226		Rear LH Rim Cover			
1227		Rear LH Tyre			
1228		Rear RH Fender	-	-	
1229		Rear RH Fender Protector			_
1230		Rear RH Fender Inner Panel			_
1231		Rear RH Fender Inner Trim	-		
1232		Rear RH Fender Inner Garnish			
1233		Rear RH Fender Inner Shield	-	_	_
1234		Rear RH Mudflap	-	_	
1235			-	_	_
		Rear RH Wheel Rim	_		
1236		Rear RH Rim Cover	-	_	-
1237		Rear RH Tyre	-		-
1238		Rear Fender Extension Panel LH	-	_	
1239		Rear Fender Extension Panel RH	-		
1240		Rear Fender Inner Top Garnish			
1241		Rear Fender 1/4 Glass		_	
1242		Rear Fender 1/4 Glass Rubber			
1243		Rear Fender 1/4 Glass Sealant			
1244		Rear Windscreen Glass			
1245		Rear Windscreen Rubber			
1246		Rear Windscreen Moulding	MC	/	
1247		Rear Windscreen Sealant	NGC	/	
1248		Third Brake Light			
1249		Rear Fender Air Grille			
1250		Fuel Lid		1	
1251		Fuel Neck		4	
1252		Fuel Tank / ///	10		•
1253		Fuel Tank Bracket / /		1	
1254	992191	Fuel Tank Float			
1136	990247	Sticker	\	-	
		V-11	2	27/	9
		/	1		
			, T		

No	of	Items	Assessor:	

original copy

# 

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Statu	ıs	
Main	06 Jun 2019 Edit Reg		04 Jun 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Est	- 1	S\$0.00 View Rpt		Repo	ding for ort ncel Case	Survey
Zo El Romanion	Main	R	eference	C	aim Deta	ils	Docume	ents	1_	Show All
CLAIM SU	JBFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	JUNE TEY	SU MIN, ID: ST	7318689G, Tel: +	6590468240	)					
Main Claimant:	JEEVA NA	IDU S/O SOMAS	SUNDARAM, ID:	S1451726Z						
Vehicle Reg No.:	g. SGT108	9A			Date of Lo		9 12:00 - :59 hs and <b>26</b> Day	s From LTA F	Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type	r: <b>TP</b> / 761	6098617SG		100	Policy/Cov Note No.:		15 (Comprehen	hensive)		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SKB1508	B1508E			Policy No. (Claimant	on the second se	):			
					Excess:					
Repairer:	- Not App	licable - (-)								
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia Yusoff@aig		e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65	5-6419-30	00 [Handled b	y Syed-Yusof	ff, Saliha] S	aliha.Sye	d-
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	<b>Consultants Pte</b>	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by XING GUO Q	IANG] [Fi	nal Rpt du	ie 14/06	5/2019]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compose	Case Mail
There are i	no mail for this	case.					_			
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	KS⊟				View All	Search Tasks	Create Nev	v Task	Complete
Due Dat		Type Task	Group Subject	t Handl	er As	signed By	Completed (	On Cre	ated On	Done

### **Claim Documents**

Dha	tos/Images		2
			3 per page
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail Print
1	17/06/19 10:13	General View	● Load JPG ✓
2	17/06/19 10:13	General View	■ Load JPG
3	17/06/19 10:13	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
4	17/06/19 10:14	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
5	17/06/19 10:14	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
6	17/06/19 10:14	General View	■ Load JPG
7	17/06/19 10:14	General View	■ Load JPG
8	17/06/19 10:14	General View	Load JPG ✓
9	17/06/19 10:14	General View	■ Load JPG
10	17/06/19 10:14	General View	Load JPG      ✓
11	17/06/19 10:14	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
12	17/06/19 10:14	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
13	17/06/19 10:14	General View	Load JPG      ✓
14	17/06/19 10:14	General View	Load JPG ✓
15	17/06/19 10:14	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
16	17/06/19 10:14	General View	Load JPG      ✓
17	17/06/19 10:14	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
18	17/06/19 10:14	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
19	17/06/19 10:14	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
20	17/06/19 10:14	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
21	17/06/19 10:14	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
22	17/06/19 10:14	General View	1 Load JPG
23	17/06/19 10:14	General View	1 Load JPG
24	17/06/19 10:14	General View	<b>⑥</b> Load JPG ✓
25	17/06/19 10:14	General View	<b>⑥</b> Load JPG ✓

## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/AIG19009884/GCD3E2

Date:

24/06/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100301745

Claimant Vehicle

SGT1089A

Insured Vehicle No:

SKB1508E

No: Date of Loss:

25/02/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 7616098617SG

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SGT1089A

Make & Model:

HONDA ACCORD, 2.0 (A) 30/03/2007 (Man. Year: 2006) Engine No:

K20A6044896

Reg. Date: Colour:

White

Chassis No: Odometer:

CL73204273 193312 km

Engine Capacity:

1998 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

N/A Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/50 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

215/50 R17

Front Left Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

04/06/2019

Date Inspected:

06/06/2019

Inspected At:

2A STARLIGHT ROAD

SINGAPORE 217755

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

## **REPAIR DETAILS**

## Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	0.00 F	*- F
2	1		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
3	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Cut	0.00 F	*- F
4	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER	Cracked	0.00 F	*- F
5	1		*REAR LH TAILLAMP	Cracked	0.00 F	*- F
6	1		*REAR LH FENDER	Buckled	0.00 F	*- F
7	1		*REAR LH FENDER INNER SHIELD	Deformed	0.00 F	*- F
8	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
9	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
F=Fra	anchise	part.		_		
				Total Parts (S\$)	0.00	0.00
			Report was unsubmitted du	ring this print-out.		

Page 3 of 3

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >